Compagnie des Autobus de Monaco

Direction: PLACE DES MOULINS - MONACO / ALBERT Il - MONACO v

® Departure on 10/28/2025 between 21:18 and 0:42

Timetable

FONTVIEILLE C.CIAL
0O & 21:18 - - - -
MONACO

() PAPALINS & o
MONACO

¢ ROSERAIE & D
MONACO

¢ HELIPORT & D
MONACO

O STADELOUISH& 599
MONACO

O ALBERTII & 2122 2122 2202 2242 2322 002 042
MONACO

PORT DE
O FONTVIEILLE & - 21:22  22:02  22:42 2322 0:02 042
MONACO

O STADENAUTIQUE & . 5154 2004 2244 2324 004 044
MONACO

PRINCESSE
O ANTOINETTE & - 21:25 22:05 22:45 2325 0:.05 0:45
MONACO

O KENNEDY & - 2125 2205 2245 2325 005 045
MONACO

AUDITORIUM
O RAINIERII - 21:26  22:06 22:46  23:26  0:06  0:46
MONACO

O PORTIER & - 2128 2208 2248 2328 008 048
MONACO

O GCRIMALDIFORUM & . 5159 2209 2249 2329 009 049
MONACO

() PLAGES & - 21:30 2210 2250 2330 010 050
MONACO

() >EACLUB G - 21:30 2210 2250 2330 010 050
MONACO

SPORTING & . 2131 2241 2251 2331 041 051
(l) MONACO


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69001de2a52615.07508671.html#

CHAPELLE ST-

ROMAN &
Roquebrune-Cap-Martin

SAINT-ROMAN &
MONACO

CARMES &
MONACO

LA ROUSSE &
MONACO

PLACE DES MOULINS

&
MONACO

21:34

21:35

21:36

21:37

21:38

22:14

22:15

22:16

22:17

22:18

22:54

22:55

22:56

22:57

22:58

23:34

23:35

23:36

23:37

23:38

0:14
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0:16
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0:18

0:54

0:55

0:56

0:57
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